
Climate Adaptation RFA
List of Applicant Conference Attendees

Organization Contact Title Phone Email
ERG Laura Harwood Vice President 703‐841‐0589 Laura.Harwood@erg.com
CH2M Hill Tara Ajello Engineer 703‐376‐5013 tara.ajello@ch2m.com
Center for Clean Air Policy  Steve Winkelman Director 202‐684‐2777 swinkelman@ccap.org
Center for Clean Air Policy  Shana Udvardy Policy Analyst 202‐805‐0075 sudvardy@ccap.org
Center for Clean Air Policy  Allison Bender Grants Coordinator  202‐408‐8682 abender@ccap.org
AMEC Horace Jeffery Abney Regional Manager 202‐577‐8402 horace.abney@amec.com
Global Cool Cities Alliance Kurt Schickman Executive Director 202‐550‐5852 kurt@globalcoolcities.org
Kleinfelder Lisa Dickson Vice President, Sustainability 207‐458‐9944 ldickson@kleinfelder.com
Cadmus Clare Stankwitz Analyst 703‐247‐6108 clare.stankwitz@cadmusgroup.com
Stratus Consulting Jason Vogel Senior Policy Analyst 303‐381‐8000 jvogel@stratusconsulting.com
University of Maryland Takeia Bradley Contracts Manager 301‐405‐8061 tbradle3@umd.edu
University of Maryland  Bilal Ayyub Professor 301‐405‐1956 ba@umd.edu
SAIC Christine Hudson Department Manager 571‐282‐8896 christina.c.hudson@saic.com
Perkins + Will Amy  Thompson Project Manager 202‐624‐8375 amy.thompson@perkinswill.com
National Wildlife Federation Melina Prior Grants Manager 703‐438‐6156 priorm@nwf.org
National Wildlife Federation Kara Reeve Program Manager  617‐372‐4989 reevek@nwf.org

mailto:swinkelman@ccap.org�
mailto:sudvardy@ccap.org�
mailto:horace.abney@amec.com�
mailto:kurt@globalcoolcities.org�
mailto:ldickson@kleinfelder.com�
mailto:jvogel@stratusconsulting.com�
mailto:tbradle3@umd.edu�
mailto:tara.ajello@ch2m.com�
mailto:clare.stankwitz@cadmusgroup.com�
mailto:christina.c.hudson@saic.com�
mailto:amy.thompson@perkinswill.com�
mailto:priorm@nwf.org�
mailto:reevek@nwf.org�
mailto:abender@ccap.org�
mailto:ba@umd.edu�
mailto:laura.harwood@erg.com�

	Ap.Conference

